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33. Schifferstadter Silvesterlauf

Nordic-Walking 5 KM

Start-Nr. ges. m/w AK Teilnehmer

1308 1 1 1

1307 2 2 2

1302 3 3 3

1317 4 4 4

1305 5 5 5

1315 6 6 6

1318 7 7 7

1314 8 8 8

1306 9 1 1

1301 10 2 2

1311 11 3 3

1303 12 4 4

1304 13 5 5

1313 14 9 9

1316 15 6 6

1309 16 7 7

1310 17 10 10

1312 18 8 8
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Godon, Andreas
LG MulLi

Schiessl, Helmut
PWV-Schifferstadt

Hausen, Michael
TSG Griinstadt

Krumbacher, Erich
LG MulLi

Hetzel, Josef

Lauftreff Kerzenheim

Witting, Peter
DJK SG Eintracht Ludwigshafen

Reichart, Gerhard
MRC Harthausen

Wendelmuth, Rolf
TV BZA-Walking

Gemmel, Petra
von Wussow, Sabine

Kobsa, Martina
Team RNV

Lingenfelder, Elke
LG Turboschnecken

Mohrhardt, Sabine

LG Turboschnecken
Fuchs, Peter

Blum, Constanze
Reddischtritsche

Weber, Gabriele
SSG e. V. Sparkasse Vorderpfalz

Weber, Horst

Czaiga, Sonja
DJK Phonix Schifferstadt

Jahrg.

1966

1953

1965

1955

1938

1941

1956

1938

1957

1958

1960

1964

1964

1971

1965

1959

1958

1971

Altersklasse Zeit

Herren 00:32:47.9
Herren 00:33:58.7
Herren 00:36:13.0
Herren 00:36:26.4
Herren 00:38:37.6
Herren 00:39:07.2
Herren 00:39:07.2
Herren 00:39:26.2
Damen 00:40:38.4
Damen 00:41:19.2
Damen 00:42:09.9
Damen 00:43:53.9
Damen 00:43:54.2
Herren 00:44:39.6
Damen 00:44:45.1
Damen 00:44:45.4
Herren 00:44:46.3
Damen 00:44:54.3
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